2025 Board of Directors

Member / Job Title

Loisa Cabuhat

President

Clare Delgado
President Elect

Neat Muna

Immediate Past President

Jean Mann
VP/Treasurer

Karen Pan

VP/Treasurer Elect

Samantha Suva

Secretary

Christopher Bawar

Director

Coleen Blas

Director

Elizabeth Duenas
NAR Director

Fabrienne Respicio

Director

Geri Cordova
NAR Director

Lolita Camit

Director

Anthony Godwin

Director

Ryan De Guzman

Director

Shawn Blas

Director

Brokerage

Dream Realty Guam

Home Ventures Realty

White House Realty

Buena Vista Realty

Ideal Realty

Sand and Sea Realty

Platinum Properties

RE/MAX Diamond Realty

RE/MAX Diamond Realty

Blue Continent Realty

Home Ventures Realty

Hafa Adai Realty

Today's Realty

Century 21 Commonwealth Realty

RE/MAX Pacific Alliance Realty

Mobile Phone

671-727-6880

671-483-2120

671-687-4631

671-483-2199

671-988-1883

671-864-9122

671-788-5955

671-727-6902

671-687-0911

671-488-4873

671-687-8865

671-688-6743

671-688-8198

671-797-2721

671-888-3221

Email Address

loisacabuhat@gmail.com

claredelgado@gmail.com

broker@neatmuna.com

jeanmann22@gmail.com

karen1282001@yahoo.com

samanthasuva.realty@gmail.com

chris@platinumguam.com

cblas@remaxguam.com

lizduenas@remax.net

fabe@bluecontinentrealty.com

geri.cordova@gmail.com

lolita@hafaadairealty.com

anthony.godwin@guamhome.com

ridguzman@hotmail.com

sblas@remaxpar.com

Our Mission: We, the Guam Association of REALTORS®, create value through a

standard of excellence in real estate for our members and island community.
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